Permit #
50-51-03855

50-51-01410
50-51-1393971
50-51-00006
50-51-00811
50-51-00340
50-51-01401
50-51-02376
50-51-1639961
50-51-00015
50-51-1293343
50-51-04167
50-51-1379968
50-51-1429140
50-51-00016
50-51-04213
50-51-03911
50-51-00286
50-51-02262
50-51-1542756
50-51-1427732
50-51-02876
50-51-1507454
50-51-1559593
50-51-03714
50-51-02653
50-51-1562143
50-51-01867
50-51-00049
50-51-1608207
50-51-1574688
50-51-00071
50-51-00072
50-51-1484987
50-51-00108

Palm Beach County Child Care Licensing -
Child Care Facility List as of 2/17/2017

Street Address

A Baby's World 2884 S Military Trall

A Boca Raton Montessori School Inc. 1540 NW 15th Vista

A Firm Foundation Early Learning Center, Inc 416 NE MLK Jr. Boulevard
A Kid's World of Fun and Learning 2616 Kirk Road

A Reading And Math Academy, Inc 4485 S Haverhill Road

A Step Above Early Learning Center 1114 S E 2nd Street

A+ Kidz Academy, Inc. 4800 23rd Street N
Abby's Little Angels, Inc. 2225 NE 3rd Avenue
ABC Learning Center LLC d/b/a Montessori L 1845 Lake Worth Road
ABC Montessori 6075 Lawrence Road
ABC Montessori Academy 700 S Orange Avenue
ABC Montessori of Jupiter Farms 17963 103rd Terrace
ABC Playschool Childcare, Inc.
Academy for Child Enrichment, of RPB, Inc. 700 Camellia Drive
Academy For Little People of West Palm Bea 4639 N Military Trail
Academy of Little Learners 1260 Hyacinth Place
Academy of North Palm Beach 2526 Richard Road
Achievement Centers For Children & Familie: 555 NW 4th Street
Achievement Centers For Children & Familie: 400 SW 12th Avenue
Achievement Centers for Children and Famili 400 SW 10th Street
Acreage Montessori Academy, Inc. 5700 140th Avenue N
Adopt-A-Family of The Palm Beaches, Inc. 1712 2nd Avenue N

After School Connections - Boynton 7882 S Military Trall

After School Connections, LLC 5651 Hood Road

All About Kids 5459 Lantana Road

All About Learning Center, Inc. 604 Camellia Drive

All Saints Catholic School 1759 Indian Creek Parkway
All-Star Kids Early Learning Center Inc. 14390 Orange Boulevard
American Heritage School of Boca Delray Ini 6200 Linton Boulevard
Antwon Angels Learning Center 1140 NE 18th Street
Atkins Tender Loving Care 2721 R J Hendley Avenue
Atkins Tender Loving Care, Inc. 1133 W 10th Street

Atkins Tender Loving Care, Inc. 1144 W 10th Street
Atlantic Christian Academy of the Palm Beacl 4900 Summit Boulevard
Beginnings of Palm Beach County Inc 4765 Lantana Road

Name

1165 Martin Luther King Boulevard

City
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
Delray Beach
Lake Worth
Lantana
Jupiter
Jupiter
South Bay
Royal Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Wellington
Lake Park
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Boynton Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Lake Worth
Royal Palm Beach
Jupiter
Loxahatchee
Delray Beach
Belle Glade
Riviera Beach
Riviera Beach
Riviera Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Worth

Zip
33415
33432
33435
33406
33463
33435
33417
33444
33461
33462
33458
33478
33493
33411
33409
33414
33403
33444
33444
33444
33411
33460
33436
33418
33463
33411
33458
33470
33484
33430
33404
33404
33404
33415
33463

Phone

(561) 433-0081
(561) 368-5253
(561) 509-9320
(561) 967-0844
() 433-8550
(561) 732-8126
() 684-1123
(561) 330-3051
(561) 588-1240
(561) 965-3260
(561) 575-4331
(561) 575-9616
(561) 992-9271
(561) 568-2763
(561) 684-7772
(561) 795-3931
(561) 842-5511
() 276-0520
(561) 243-6160
(561) 266-1113
(561) 784-0078
(561) 253-1361
(786) 344-7008
(561) 249-5639
(561) 968-5081
(561) 793-5641
(561) 748-8979
(561) 792-5440
(561) 495-7272
(561) 983-8766
(561) 848-6753
(561) 848-6753
(561) 848-6753
(561) 686-8081
() 969-3540

Infants Capacity

60
0
0

18

30

15

17
7
0

48

20

31

26

20

17

22
0

32
0
0

18
0
0
0

14

24
0

18
0

12

32

16

13

48
9

60
50
30
80
98
51
74
33
49
108
150
97
68
146
99
114
99
366
474
551
125
60
220
220
144
99
40
124
232
35

82
60
168
120



Permit #
50-51-1374497

50-51-00118
50-51-1564245
50-51-00126
50-51-1430518
50-51-00135
50-51-00144
50-51-00148
50-51-00150
50-51-1594342
50-51-04497
50-51-04196
50-51-1718385
50-51-1636632
50-51-1406021
50-51-1279002
50-51-04358
50-51-1701493
50-51-00206
50-51-1527106
50-51-00718
50-51-00719
50-51-1531680
50-51-00165
50-51-1379209
50-51-1361389
50-51-04064
50-51-1307099
50-51-00950
50-51-04153
50-51-04082
50-51-00059
50-51-1669735
50-51-1625351
50-51-03839
50-51-1642041
50-51-00246

Name
Bentley's Child Development Center, Inc

Berean Christian Preschool

Bethlehem Learning Center

Betty and Marvin Zale Early Childhood Learn
Bluebird Preschool

Bluffs School, Inc

Boca Raton Christian School Inc.

Boca Raton Housing Authority

Boca Raton Preparatory School Inc.

Boca Raton Preschool

BOCC/West Jupiter Recreation Center
Boynton Beach Art Center

Boynton Beach Preschool

Brave Little Starts LLC d/b/a Brave Little Star
Bright Beginnings of Lake Worth, Inc.

Bright Child Academy Il Inc.

Bright Child Academy, Inc.

Street Address

1020 W 25th Street

8350 Okeechobee Boulevard
425 Crescent Drive

9801 Donna Klein Boulevard
2200 NW 5th Avenue

1430 Marcinski Road

601 NW 4th Avenue

1350 N Dixie Highway
10333 Diego Drive S

4800 T-Rex Avenue

6401 W Indiantown Road
125 SE 2nd Avenue

6609 Woolbright Road, Suite 400
1717 NE 2nd Avenue

3456 S Jog Road

517 Jog Road

391 Valley Forge Road

City
Riviera Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Park
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Jupiter
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Jupiter
Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach
Greenacres
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach

Bright From the Start Child Care Developmer 1254 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard West Palm Beach
Bright Futures Child Development Center Inc 910 W llex Drive

Bright Horizons At Abacoa

Bright Horizons at Boynton Beach
Bright Horizons at Military Trail
Bright Horizons at Wellington
Bright Ideas Educational Center Inc
Building Blocks Preschool, LLC
Building Dreams Preschool, Inc.
Burks Academy

Burks Learning Center

Busy Bees Academy of Learning
Cambridge School

Central Baptist Preschool
Chesterbrook Academy

Children First Academy LLC
Children of the Future Christian College Inc.
Children's Academy of Lake Worth
Children's Ark Preschool Academy
Children's Enrichment Center

1033 Dakota Drive

1490 Gateway Boulevard
7245 S Military Trall

3220 S State Road 7

331 E Main Street

5335 N Military Trail, Suite 65
2361 S Beech Road

510 NE 2nd Street

111-115 SW 10th Avenue
250 NW 20th Street

1920 Royal Fern Drive

4422 Gun Club Road

3932 RCA Boulevard, Suite 3201
1501 Division Avenue

233 SW 16th Street

5891 S Military Trail

5705 Lantana Road

815 E Indiantown Road

Lake Park

Jupiter

Boynton Beach
Lake Worth
Wellington
Pahokee

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Wellington

West Palm Beach

Palm Beach Gardens

West Palm Beach
Belle Glade

Lake Worth

Lake Worth
Jupiter

Zip
33404
33411
33403
33428
33431
33477
33432
33432
33428
33431
33458
33435
33437
33444
33467
33415
33405
33401
33403
33458
33426
33463
33414
33476
33407
33409
33435
33444
33431
33414
33406
33410
33401
33430
33463
33463
33477

Phone

(561) 845-2736
(561) 798-9304
(561) 845-2233
(561) 852-3286
(561) 368-0605
(561) 775-1430
(561) 391-2727
(561) 394-2496
(561) 852-1410
(561) 241-3011
(561) 694-5430
(561) 742-6237
(561) 810-4520
(561) 450-6695
(561) 629-8005
(561) 683-1506
(561) 585-0032
(561) 577-6874
() 844-8400
(561) 622-5923
(561) 734-3388
(561) 969-9025
(561) 753-9140
() 924-3199
(561) 688-2888
(561) 687-8266
(561) 369-1045
(561) 278-9617
(561) 620-8383
(561) 791-0013
(561) 683-4109
() 775-0250
(561) 855-8100
(561) 541-4247
(561) 514-8104
(561) 967-5744
(561) 746-8646

Infants Capacity

0
0
22
0
24
11
0
0
0
48
0
0
29
18
17
8
0
0
62
46
30
34
40
11
20
10
14
35
15
10
18
40
10
0
27
5
6

24
163
113
319

70
114
101

63

17
150

90

66
100

58
175

45

57

240
216
173
166
228
47
164
60
32
68
99
252
64
210
76
35
150
49
63



Permit #
50-51-00240

50-51-00487
50-51-00241
50-51-1544744
50-51-00252
50-51-04368
50-51-00526
50-51-01797
50-51-1558166
50-51-1676989
50-51-1677000
50-51-1548774
50-51-1548792
50-51-1548800
50-51-1548806
50-51-00379
50-51-02550
50-51-00287
50-51-00285
50-51-03271
50-51-1384404
50-51-1525332
50-51-1659381
50-51-03104
50-51-00345
50-51-02149
50-51-00357
50-51-01800
50-51-02841
50-51-1540231
50-51-00383
50-51-00385
50-51-02888
50-51-02713
50-51-1612523
50-51-04244
50-51-00399

Name Street Address
Children's House Montessori School East Bo 100 Pine Circle
Children's House Montessori School North B 6450 W Rogers Circle
Children's Nest, Inc 117 S W 3rd Street
Childrens World Preschool and Kindergarten 4545 NW 2nd Avenue
Church In The Gardens Preschool 3937 Holly Drive
Cinemark USA Inc. 3200 Airport Road

City of Greenacres 501 Martin Avenue

City of Pahokee After School Program 360 E Main Street

City of Pahokee Afterschool Program 2 850 Larrimore Road
City of Riviera Beach Parks and Recreation # 2409 Avenue H W

City of Riviera Beach Parks and Recreation # 1420 W 10th Street

City of West Palm Beach 1116 21st Street

City of West Palm Beach 345 Summa Street

City of West Palm Beach 1302 Parker Avenue
City of West Palm Beach 1501 N Australian Avenue
Clifford and Madeleine Ripley Early Learning 2575 SW 2nd Street
Clubhouse University, Inc. 10106 W Indiantown Road
Congregation B'nai Israel of Boca Raton, Inc. 2200 Yamato Road
Corporate Family Solutions, LLC. 5301 S Congress Avenue
Creative Learning Experience 3851 Miller Road
Creative Minds Academy of the Palm Beache 3839 Haverhill Road
Creative Montessori Academy, LLC 10045 Belvedere Road
Creative Tots, LLC d/b/a The Learning Exper 7020 Fairway Drive
Daughter of Zion Jr. Academy 250 NW 3rd Avenue
Delray Beach Community Center 50 NW 1st Avenue
Devos-Blum Family YMCA of Boynton Beach 9600 S Military Tralil
Dino-Might Kids Preschool Center 5982-F SW 18th Street
Discovery Dayschool 5000 S Dixie Highway
Discovery Pre-School Center 10085 Yamato Road
Doodle Bugs Children's Centers 4945 Via Bari

East Coast Migrant Head Start Project, Inc. 2050 Duda Road

East Coast Migrant Head Start Project, Inc. 475 US Highway 27 N
East West Okinawan Karate Inc. 125-H Hypoluxo Road
Easter Seals Florida, Inc. 213 S Congress Avenue
Educational Horizon AMMYV LLC d/b/a Provid 4739 45th Street
Emerging Minds Montessori Academy 9087 Glades Road
Emmanuel Child Development Center Inc. 1309 Georgia Avenue

City
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Palm Beach Gardens
Boca Raton
Greenacres
Pahokee
Pahokee
Riviera Beach
Riviera Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
Jupiter
Boca Raton
Atlantis
Lake Worth
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Boynton Beach
Boca Raton
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Lake Worth
Belle Glade
South Bay
Hypoluxo
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton
West Palm Beach

Zip
33432
33487
33444
33431
33410
33431
33463
33476
33476
33404
33404
33407
33405
33401
33401
33435
33478
33431
33462
33461
33417
33411
33418
33444
33444
33436
33433
33405
33498
33463
33430
33493
33462
33409
33407
33434
33401

Phone

(561) 391-0074
(561) 988-8288
() 265-1848
(561) 368-0266
() 622-3398
(561) 395-4695
(561) 642-2193
(561) 924-2972
(561) 924-7629
(561) 840-0117
(561) 840-0166
(561) 804-4965
(561) 804-4945
(561) 804-4950
(561) 804-4960
(561) 737-7733
(561) 748-2150
(561) 241-1484
(561) 548-3543
(561) 969-1543
(561) 688-0202
(561) 568-1996
(561) 408-3103
(561) 243-0715
(561) 243-7250
(561) 738-9622
(561) 338-1732
(561) 585-1119
(561) 558-8600
(561) 432-9559
(561) 996-2232
(561) 996-2939
(561) 493-0082
(561) 471-1688
(561) 686-5444
(561) 487-3535
(561) 832-5148

Infants Capacity

0

0
13

0
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69
98
45
83
153
23
150
200
98
75
175
44
144
54
126
109
185
368
100
129
140
95
180
62
100
129
96
84
184
191
100
86
30
120
100
55
97



Permit #
50-51-00401

50-51-04212
50-51-00403
50-51-01700
50-51-00414
50-51-01681
50-51-1429398
50-51-1364350
50-51-03806
50-51-02038
50-51-1631040
50-51-00431
50-51-02840
50-51-02822
50-51-00434
50-51-02823
50-51-1310888
50-51-03506
50-51-00435
50-51-00439
50-51-00438
50-51-1288727
50-51-00446
50-51-03452
50-51-00445
50-51-00418
50-51-00107
50-51-03940
50-51-02177
50-51-1505880
50-51-1384407
50-51-1694802
50-51-02652
50-51-03621
50-51-00479
50-51-03906
50-51-00494

Name Street Address
Ephesus Christian Child Care Center
Ephesus Junior Academy

Epiphany Early Learning Center
Faith Lutheran

Faith Lutheran

4011 N Shore Drive
4460 Lyons Road
301 Ebbtide Drive
555 US 1 Highway

Faith United Methodist Church of Boynton Be 6340 W Boynton Beach Boulevard

Faith's Place Center for Arts Education, Inc. 500 22nd Street

Faith's Place Center For Education, Inc 500 22nd Street

Fannie Mae Tot's || Daycare Center 1651 W 29th Street

Fannie Mae Tots, Inc. 3031 Avenue |

Fantastikids Academy, LLC 7936 N Military Trail

First Baptist Church of Hypoluxo, Inc. 7479 Overlook Road

First Class Child Care, Inc. 100 Intracoastal Point Drive
First Impressions Academy 3520 Old Boynton Road
First Impressions Child Care Center 2214 S Seacrest Boulevard
First Impressions Preschool of Highridge, Inc 7053 High Ridge Road
First Learning Academy I, Inc. 1349 Florida Mango Road
First Learning Academy, Inc. 306 9th Street

First Presbyterian Church Preschool In North 717 Prosperity Farms Road
First Presbyterian Church Preschool of Tequ¢ 482 Tequesta Drive

First United Methodist Church of Boynton Bei 101 N Seacrest Boulevard
Flagler Montessori, Inc. 211 Trinity Place

Florence Fuller Child Development Centers 110130 S 185th Street
Florence Fuller Child Development Centers i 200 NE 14 Street

Florence Fuller Child Development Centers, | 200 NE 14th Street

Florida Atlantic University Research Center F 777 Glades Road 45
Footprints Academy, Inc. 273 NW 15th Street

For The Children Inc. 1700 Barton Road

For The Children, Inc. 1718 S Douglas Street

Fun 2 Learn Academy, Inc. 3443 Hypoluxo Road
Future Kids 5765 Lantana Road

Future Kids at West Palm Beach 3301 Gun Club Road
Future Stars Learning Center, Inc.
Garden of The Sahaba Academy
Gardens Learning Center, Inc.
Get Ready, Set, Grow Academy
Glades Day School, Inc.

3100 NW 5th Avenue
5130 Northlake Boulevard
16687 Jog Road

400 Gator Boulevard

5738-50 Forest Hill Boulevard

City
1400 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach
Lake Worth

North Palm Beach
North Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Riviera Beach

Palm Beach Gardens

Lantana

Jupiter

Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Park

North Palm Beach
Tequesta
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Lake Worth

Lake Worth
Lantana

Lake Worth

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Palm Beach Gardens

Delray Beach
Belle Glade

Zip
33401
33407
33467
33408
33408
33437
33407
33407
33404
33404
33410
33462
33477
33436
33435
33426
33406
33403
33408
33469
33435
33401
33498
33432
33432
33431
33432
33460
33460
33462
33463
33406
33415
33431
33418
33446
33430

Phone

(561) 832-9786
(561) 841-0033
() 968-3627
(561) 842-2487
(561) 848-4737
(561) 738-5422
(561) 856-8345
(561) 856-8345
(561) 848-8405
(561) 848-7635
(561) 842-0071
(561) 585-3992
(561) 748-9006
(561) 734-2000
(561) 737-4373
(561) 585-5300
(561) 433-1142
(561) 842-1490
(561) 622-8818
(561) 746-5161
(561) 732-3435
(561) 835-4809
(561) 482-3006
(561) 391-7274
(561) 391-7274
(561) 297-2342
(561) 395-5044
(561) 493-1190
(561) 493-1190
(561) 641-0474
(561) 432-7887
(561) 469-8883
(561) 967-3826
(561) 395-3011
(561) 624-5437
(561) 865-2223
(561) 996-4140

Infants Capacity

0
0

100
30
80
77

128

161

120

120
45
52
99
99

165

181
92
99
37
69
99
99
50
80

308
15

282

137
76

300
50
80

185

52
38
100
250
55



Permit #
50-51-02862

50-51-01411
50-51-03736
50-51-1566212
50-51-00514
50-51-00436
50-51-00519
50-51-1572798
50-51-01493
50-51-1436824
50-51-1694357
50-51-00539
50-51-02882
50-51-00576
50-51-04197
50-51-1143636
50-51-00611
50-51-01427
50-51-02960
50-51-04384
50-51-1642214
50-51-03980
50-51-1453072
50-51-1566127
50-51-1173543
50-51-1373171
50-51-1581019
50-51-02147
50-51-1707212
50-51-00658
50-51-01664
50-51-03878
50-51-00693
50-51-1656652
50-51-01674
50-51-1368236
50-51-00386

Name Street Address City

Global Learning Child Development Center, | 3142 Ford Road Lake Worth
Global Learning of Boca Raton 1683 NW 15th Vista Boca Raton
Global Learning of Lake Worth 544 Sunrise Court Lake Worth
Global Learning of Palm Springs, Inc 3846 10th Avenue N Palm Springs
Good Shepherd Episcopal School LLC 402 Seabrook Road Tequesta
Grace Community Church Preschool of Boca 600 W Camino Real Boca Raton
Grandview Preparatory School L.C. 336 NW Spanish River Boulevard  Boca Raton

Gratitude House, Inc

Great Expectations Childcare Corporation
Greenacres Learning Center

Guardian Angels After Care

Gulf Stream School, Inc.

Hands On Learning Center, Inc.

Haverhill Baptist Day School, Inc.

Hester Community Center

Highland Elementary Pre School

Hilltop Child Care Center

Hi-Tech Academy Town Hall

Holy Cross Catholic Preschool and Center 930 Southern Boulevard

Holy Spirit Lutheran Church Preschool 13301 Ellison Wilson Road

Home Away From Home Boynton Learning C 4791 N Congress Avenue

Home Away From Home Learning Center Ill, 8788 N Military Trail

Home Away From Home Preschool WPB, Inc 801 Village Boulevard, Suite 303-3!
Home Away From Home Royal Palm Beach | 1013 N State Road 7

Home Away From Home Wellington Learning 111 Professional Way

Imagination Kidz Learning Centers, Inc. 1591 Kirk Road

Imagination Kidz Learning Centers, Inc. 1063 N Haverhill Road

Imagination Station Early Learning Center 4655 S Military Trail

International Kids Zone 2400 N Haverhill Road

Jackson's Day Care Center 1232 W 31st

JCC's Edward and Thelma Glantz Early Chilc 8500 Jog Road

Jewish Early Childhood Center, Inc. 10655 El Clair Ranch Road

Jupiter Christian School, Inc. of Jupiter, Floric 700 S Delaware Boulevard
Kaleidoscope Preschool Center, Inc. 2821 Pinewood Avenue

Katz Hillel Day School of Boca Raton Inc. 21011 95 Avenue S

Kiddie Academy of Boca Raton 2240 NW 19th Street, Suite 703-70¢
Kiddie Haven Preschool Inc 2783 Gulfstream Road

1700 N Dixie Highway
4180 Gun Club Road

3950 S 57th Avenue

1325 Cardinal Lane

3600 Gulfstream Road
11367 Okeechobee Boulevard
671 N Haverhill Road

1901 N Seacrest Boulevard
500 Highland Avenue

1273 W 30 Street

920 Townhall Avenue

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Greenacres
Lantana

Gulf Stream
Royal Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
Lake Worth
Riviera Beach
Jupiter

West Palm Beach
Juno Beach
Boynton Beach

Palm Beach Gardens

West Palm Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Wellington

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Worth

West Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach
Jupiter

West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Lake Worth

Zip
33461
33432
33460
33461
33469
33486
33431
33407
33406
33463
33462
33483
33411
33415
33435
33460
33404
33458
33405
33408
33426
33410
33409
33411
33414
33406
33417
33463
33417
33404
33472
33437
33458
33407
33428
33431
33461

Phone

(561) 964-3000
(561) 368-5255
(561) 533-0435
(561) 966-1897
() 746-5507
(561) 394-3834
(561) 416-9737
(561) 833-6826
() 471-8108
(561) 433-9331
(561) 582-0137
(561) 276-5225
(561) 791-1131
() 683-1780
(561) 742-6550
(561) 202-0554
(561) 844-3216
(561) 744-9299
(561) 366-8026
(561) 624-4410
(561) 439-2040
(561) 627-6170
(561) 697-4775
(561) 790-9244
(561) 791-8558
(561) 328-3320
(561) 242-0020
(561) 642-4262
(561) 640-9360
(561) 863-5042
(561) 732-7620
(561) 742-1083
(561) 746-7800
(561) 452-0195
(561) 470-5000
(561) 392-7474
() 967-8121

Infants Capacity

13
13
29
27
0
0
0
24

98
63
154
133
83
121
25

96
147
30
54
83
201
125
15
90
84
141
80
166
158
144
150
166
37
52
287
91
80
284
50
60
98
142
163
128



Permit #
50-51-1371155

50-51-1118547
50-51-1517002
50-51-1398932
50-51-1663364
50-51-03965
50-51-1662529
50-51-02641
50-51-1510624
50-51-00728
50-51-00732
50-51-02285
50-51-00730
50-51-02638
50-51-00731
50-51-1537801
50-51-1540266
50-51-1612957
50-51-1674086
50-51-1377225
50-51-03297
50-51-00746
50-51-00743
50-51-00744
50-51-00751
50-51-1625300
50-51-1695935
50-51-01950
50-51-02835
50-51-04274
50-51-03027
50-51-03646
50-51-03455
50-51-1405424
50-51-1600762
50-51-1544777
50-51-02857

Name
Kids "R" Kreative Learning Center, Inc.

Kid's College

Kids Professional Academy, Inc.

Kid's World Academy

Kidstown Learning Center

Kidz Exploration Center For Early Developme
Kidz Home Academy, LLC

Kidz Kaleidoscope Center For Early Learning
Kidz Kaleidoscope Prep School, Inc
KinderCare Learning Centers, LLC
Kindercare Learning Centers, LLC
KinderCare Learning Centers, LLC
KinderCare Learning Centers, LLC
KinderCare Learning Centers, LLC
KinderCare Learning Centers, LLC

Kings Academy of Delray Beach

Kingswood Academy

Kingswood Academy of Palm Springs

Klever Kids Learning Academy

Kreative Kids Club, Inc.

Kreative Kids of Lake Worth Inc

La Petite Academy Inc. #7384

La Petite Academy, Inc #7392

La Petite Academy, Inc. #7385

Lake Park Baptist School Inc.

Le Petit Prince LLC

Learning Wonderland Preschool

Life Span of Palm Beach County, Inc.
Lighthouse Academy And Child Developmen
Lil Kings & Queens Academy Il

Lil Kings & Queens Academy Inc

Little Angels Daycare & Learning Center, LLC
Little Angels Learning Center

Little Angels Learning Center Il

Little Blue Academy

Little Cub'z Learning Center LLC

Little Dude Ranch Academy

Street Address

1111 36th Street

3644 10th Avenue N

1127 48th Street

5445 10th Avenue N

6995 Charleston Boulevard
311 W 1st Street

241 Cypress Drive

2746 Lake Avenue

1027 W 26th Street

3220 Commerce Place
6550 Broken Sound Parkway
20650 95th Avenue S

101 Heatherwood Drive
4947 Lechalet Boulevard
3035 Jog Road

216 SW 2nd Avenue

3307 Jog Road

4137 S Congress Avenue
4317 Northshore Plaza

672 Camellia Drive

3643 10th Avenue N

4885 Windward Passage Drive
153 Sparrow Drive

10190 Calle Comercio

625 Park Avenue

2601 St. Andrews Boulevard
3092 Forest Hill Boulevard
1400 N Congress Avenue
202 W Boynton Beach Boulevard
1115 13th Street

1116 13th Street

2927 Ranch House Road
2421 Avenue E

1671 W 15th Street

2423 S Congress Avenue
144 SE 27th Avenue

5047 Summit Boulevard

City
West Palm Beach
Palm Springs
West Palm Beach
Greenacres
Lake Worth
Jupiter
Lake Park
West Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Royal Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
Lake Worth
Delray Beach
Lake Worth
Lake Worth
West Palm Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Boynton Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Lake Park
Boca Raton
Palm Springs
Riviera Beach
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Riviera Beach
Palm Springs
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach

Zip

33407
33461
33407
33463
33467
33458
33403
33405
33404
33407
33487
33434
33411
33436
33467
33444
33467
33461
33407
33411
33461
33436
33411
33428
33403
33434
33406
33404
33435
33401
33401
33406
33404
33404
33406
33435
33415

Phone

(561) 296-2462
(561) 899-3501
(561) 351-8664
(561) 967-7411
(561) 541-7555
(561) 747-1449
(561) 848-5275
(561) 833-5996
(561) 201-3239
() 687-0595
(561) 997-5244
(561) 488-3481
(561) 790-2908
(561) 734-7412
() 641-7435
(561) 853-4534
(561) 531-0977
(561) 969-9200
(561) 541-8685
(561) 793-6533
(561) 969-1142
(561) 736-0011
() 790-2949
(561) 487-6021
(561) 844-2747
(561) 305-5057
(561) 966-2411
(561) 882-1724
(561) 734-1880
(561) 294-8691
(561) 805-9482
(561) 689-7310
(561) 408-2395
(561) 848-4322
(561) 965-9899
(561) 738-5262
(561) 471-9400

Infants Capacity

25
32
21
34
20
37
28
22
19
27
46
45
26
39
32
0
31
29
0
31
14
21
21
26
0
0
17
60
21
0
0
30
22
0
36
21
16

138
216
152
197
179
135
77
57
63
148
132
184
135
194
137
49
190
192
12
193
77
118
117
122
56
39
86
124
94
38
12
110
22
87
108
61
180



Permit #
50-51-00805

50-51-1574944
50-51-04429
50-51-04393
50-51-1567327
50-51-1691135
50-51-1480370
50-51-1419932
50-51-1544332
50-51-1540151
50-51-1540146
50-51-1540138
50-51-1540140
50-51-1540143
50-51-1540145
50-51-1540147
50-51-1540150
50-51-02151
50-51-1437990
50-51-1559079
50-51-1581135
50-51-1572508
50-51-00876
50-51-1407505
50-51-03910
50-51-1135148
50-51-00900
50-51-00899
50-51-1607518
50-51-1543917
50-51-00919
50-51-1380912
50-51-02621
50-51-00931
50-51-00936
50-51-04127
50-51-02915

Street Address

16333 S Military Tralil
4021 Chukker Drive

309 SE First Street

4718 Vilma Lane

1137 Sunset Road

601 NW 2nd Street

4906 Melaluca Lane

1351 S Congress Avenue
555 SW 16th Street

990 US 27 N

380 E 5th Street

100 S Chillingworth Drive
3691 Oswego Avenue
1440 Martin Luther King Boulevard
6415 W Indiantown Road
909 NE 3rd Street

Name
Little Friends Learning Center

Little School on the Corner, LLC
Little Stars Learning Center

Little Steps Academy

Littlefoot Learning Center

Living Word Christian Academy, Inc
Loving Hearts Learning Center, LLC
Luciano Martinez Child Development Center
Lutheran Services Florida Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc 1699 Windfield Street
Lutheran Services Florida, Inc. 301 SW 8th Street
Mandel Jewish Community Center of the Pali 5221 Hood Road

Mary Alice Fortin Child Care Foundation inc/c 110 Harrelle Drive
Mary, Mother of the Light Academy 46 Willow Road
McCoobery Daycare, Inc., d/b/a Tiny Turtles 601 N Hepburn Avenue
MECE, Inc. 625 NE Mizner Boulevard
Milagro Center 695 Auburn Avenue
Mirasol Schoal, Inc. 11500 N Jog Road
Miss Fran's Early Learning Center 401 NW 2nd Avenue
Montessori Independent Learning Center Inc 3807 Park Lane
Montessori School At PGA National 353 Hiatt Drive
Moosey's Adventures in Learning, LLC 12946 Okeechobee Boulevard
Moromave |, LLC d/b/a The Learning Experie 1969 Red Trail

Mt. Olive Baptist Church of Delray Beach Inc 40 NW 4th Avenue
Mulberry Academy 3271 Grace Avenue
My First Steps Preschool 2440 Westgate Avenue
My First Steps Preschool 2300 Parker Avenue
Nativity Lutheran Church of Palm Beach Garc 4075 Holly Drive

New Beginnings Community Development C¢ 2222 Spruce Avenue
New Hope Charities Inc 7450 State Road 15

City

Delray Beach

West Palm Beach
Belle Glade

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Delray Beach
Greenacres

Palm Springs

Belle Glade

South Bay

Pahokee

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Jupiter

Boynton Beach

Lake Worth

Belle Glade

Palm Beach Gardens
South Bay

Tequesta

Jupiter

Boca Raton

Delray Beach

Palm Beach Gardens
Boca Raton

West Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Loxahatchee

West Palm Beach
Delray Beach

Lake Worth

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
West Palm Beach
Pahokee

Zip
33484
33406
33430
33417
33406
33444
33463
33406
33430
33493
33476
33409
33409
33404
33458
33435
33460
33430
33418
33493
33469
33458
33432
33444
33418
33432
33406
33418
33470
33409
33444
33461
33409
33401
33410
33407
33476

Phone

(561) 495-2089
(561) 433-8384
(561) 914-8607
(561) 684-8772
(561) 434-9800
(561) 908-2712
(561) 319-1116
(561) 655-1125
(561) 257-5727
(561) 993-9600
(561) 924-7178
(561) 694-5461
(561) 694-5490
(561) 845-4674
(561) 694-5421
(561) 742-6055
(561) 694-5411
(561) 996-1718
(561) 799-2443
(561) 996-6871
(561) 203-2424
(561) 747-6916
(561) 368-1215
(561) 279-2970
(561) 775-2121
(561) 338-7649
(561) 968-2642
(561) 626-9222
(561) 383-5027
(561) 712-0071
(561) 276-5196
(561) 641-6533
(561) 662-0892
() 655-8275

() 622-4998
(561) 882-4432
(561) 924-7986

Infants Capacity

24
0
8

15
0

10
0
0
0

30

34
0

93
47
28
63
36

54
140
30
181
101
200
32
123
62
121
75
157
128
50
50
87
109
43
224
90
58
176
60
150
70
86
176
53
80
200
65



Permit #
50-51-1492724

50-51-1568190
50-51-00946
50-51-1419612
50-51-00951
50-51-1522069
50-51-00960
50-51-1574404
50-51-1711965
50-51-02703
50-51-00993
50-51-01576
50-51-1641925
50-51-02497
50-51-04106
50-51-00430
50-51-1666921
50-51-04221
50-51-01366
50-51-03856
50-51-02108
50-51-04426
50-51-01843
50-51-04207
50-51-01082
50-51-1445416
50-51-04427
50-51-02387
50-51-1694171
50-51-1356942
50-51-04521
50-51-01097
50-51-03756
50-51-01433
50-51-01107
50-51-1434914
50-51-04370

Name
New Horizons Academy, Inc.

New Life Child Development Center
New Pines Child Development Center
Newbridge Prep

Noah's Ark Academy

Noah's Ark Child Development Center
Northern Private School

Oceanside Academy

Open Arms Learning Academy, Inc.

Street Address

346 SW 6th Avenue

501 Park Avenue

1427 S Congress Avenue
5415 Morning Mist Way
14563 Okeechobee Road
601 W Canal Street
1822 High Ridge Road
5937 Roebuck Road

800 14th Street

Opportunity Early Childhood Education and F 1713 Quail Drive

Orthodox Zion Child Development Center
Oxford Academy

Pahokee Deliverance Christian Center Inc
Pahokee Youth Enrichment Academy
Palm Beach Bilingual Day Care

Palm Beach Christian Academy

Palm Beach Christian Academy Gardens
Palm Beach Day Academy

Palm Beach Day Academy

Palm Beach Preschool

2900 N Australian Avenue

600 N Congress Avenue, Unit 270
168 E 4th Street

560 E Main Place

2850 Avenue F

1101 S Flagler Drive

4901 PGA Boulevard

1985 S Flagler Drive

1901 S Flagler Drive

2890 S Military Trail

Palm Beach State College's Center For Early 3205 RCA Boulevard

Pee Wee Patch Infant Toddler Care, Inc.

620 SW 8th Court

Pentecostal Church of God In Christ Child De 1289 W 28th Street

Peter Pan Preschool

Pine Crest School At Boca Raton
Pine Tree Camps

Pinito's Learning Center, Inc.

Pioneer Park Youth Enrichment Academy
Planet Kids 2.0, Inc.

Planet Kids at Wellington

Planet Kids IX Inc

Pompey Park Community Center
Precious Moments Enrichment Center
Primary Learning Place

Prochild Early Learning Center, Inc.
Professional Learning Center
Prosperity Day School

3576 Ruby Street

2700 Saint Andrews Boulevard
3601 N Military Trail

11443 W Palmetto Park Road, Suite
39500 Pioneer Park Road

4330 Summit Boulevard

9135 Lake Worth Road

9267 Seminole Pratt Whitney Road
1101 NW 2nd Street

1055 Kirk Road

23080 Sandalfoot Plaza Drive, Unit
1200 N "G" Street

22354 SW 57th Avenue

11080 Prosperity Farms Road

City

Delray Beach

Lake Park

West Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Loxahatchee

Belle Glade

Lake Worth

Jupiter

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Delray Beach
Pahokee

Pahokee

Riviera Beach

West Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Delray Beach

Riviera Beach

Palm Beach Gardens
Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Boca Raton

Belle Glade

West Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Loxahatchee

Delray Beach

West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Lake Worth

Boca Raton

Palm Beach Gardens

Zip
33444
33403
33406
33449
33470
33430
33461
33458
33401
33409
33407
33445
33476
33476
33404
33401
33418
33401
33401
33415
33410
33444
33404
33410
33434
33431
33428
33430
33406
33467
33470
33444
33406
33428
33460
33428
33410

Phone

(954) 662-9213
0

(561) 641-7400
(561) 966-2644
(561) 753-6624
(561) 996-0431
(561) 585-4053
(561) 746-2889
(786) 720-7569
(561) 712-9221
(561) 863-8399
(561) 279-9717
(561) 924-0079
(561) 924-9731
(561) 881-0130
(561) 650-7400
(561) 904-3135
(561) 832-8815
(561) 832-8815
(561) 968-4332
(561) 207-5225
(772) 223-1856
(561) 842-7719
(561) 622-3628
(561) 852-2810
(561) 237-7310
(561) 558-1488
(561) 993-8640
(561) 964-2800
(561) 434-9098
(561) 784-5619
(561) 243-7250
(561) 433-1597
(561) 482-3772
(561) 533-1200
(561) 487-1230
(561) 694-0079

Infants Capacity

0
0
41
0
20
18
25
62
40
23
0
26
0
0
0
64
0
0
0
0
48
0
0
67
0
0
13
0
30
33
0
0
0
30
34
66
37

35
54
166
138
87
51
124
329

96
99
102
60
140
51
280
78
60
51
148
138
31
30
205
122
70
80
200
214
318
109
200
33
140
139
245
150



Permit #
50-51-02383

50-51-1503112
50-51-01120
50-51-01129
50-51-01136
50-51-01134
50-51-01142
50-51-03149
50-51-00812
50-51-01585
50-51-00898
50-51-01200
50-51-01192
50-51-04230
50-51-01288
50-51-04280
50-51-01567
50-51-1534912
50-51-03877
50-51-02555
50-51-1517016
50-51-01248
50-51-01249
50-51-01265
50-51-01280
50-51-1474591
50-51-01308
50-51-02476
50-51-01196
50-51-01311
50-51-01292
50-51-01294
50-51-01297
50-51-01301
50-51-01302
50-51-01303
50-51-01910

Street Address

Puffin Learning Academy Boca, LLC 19635-53 S State Road 7
Puffin Montessori School 19801 Hampton Drive, Suite 5
R. J. Hendley Christian Community School, A 2800 RJ Hendley Avenue
Rainbow of Love Preschool 1251 SW 15th Avenue

RCMA Belle Glade Child Development Cente 20 Carver Street

RCMA Farmworker CDC 16101 Half Mile Road D-1
Rehabilitation Center For Children & Adults, | 300 Royal Palm Way
Riverside Youth Enrichment Center 10170 Riverside Drive
Rosarian Montessori Academy 807 N Flagler Drive

Name

Royal Palm Beach YWCA Child Developmen 1030 Royal Palm Beach Boulevard

Royal Palm Montessori Academy, Inc. 12532 Cobblestone Way
Ruth & Edward Taubman Early Childhood Ce 6261 SW 18th Street

Sacred Heart School 410 N "M" Street

Saint Andrew's School of Boca Raton, Inc. 3900 Jog Road

Saint Joseph's Episcopal School Inc 3300 S Seacrest Boulevard B
Saint Joseph's Episcopal School, Inc., Early ( 2515 N Swinton Avenue
Salem Child Learning Center 3200 Roberts Lane

Sea Star 251 SW 4th Avenue
Seacrest Christian School 2703 N Seacrest Boulevard

Shepherd's Care Preschool
Small World Academy, Inc.
Small World Preschool
Small World Preschool East

Spanish River Christian School

St. Ann Catholic School
St. Clare Catholic School

St. David's Episcopal School, Inc.

St. George's Center, Inc.
St. Joan of Arc Pre-School
St. Jude Pre-School

St. Juliana Catholic School
St. Luke Catholic School
St. Mark's Episcopal School

2341 S Military Trail

3700 Greenwood Avenue
2260 S Congress Avenue
2860 Meadow Road

2400 Yamato Road

324 N Olive Avenue

821 Prosperity Farms Road
465 W Forest Hill Boulevard
21 W 22nd Street

501 SW 3rd Avenue

21689 Toledo Road

4355 S Olive

2896 S Congress Avenue
3395 Burns Road

St. Paul Evangelical Lutheran Church of Boci 701 W Palmetto Park Road

St. Paul's Day School

St. Peter's United Methodist Church At Wellir 12200 W Forest Hill Boulevard

St. Thomas More Academy

188 S Swinton Avenue

10935 S Military Trail

City
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Riviera Beach
Boca Raton
Belle Glade
Delray Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
West Palm Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Lake Worth
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach
Lake Worth
Boca Raton
Delray Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Boca Raton
West Palm Beach
North Palm Beach
Wellington
Riviera Beach
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
West Palm Beach
Palm Springs
Palm Beach Gardens
Boca Raton
Delray Beach
Wellington
Boynton Beach

Zip

33498
33434
33404
33486
33430
33446
33480
33410
33401
33411
33428
33433
33460
33434
33435
33444
33461
33432
33444
33415
33407
33406
33406
33431
33401
33408
33414
33404
33432
33433
33405
33461
33410
33486
33444
33414
33436

Phone

(561) 470-6161
(561) 470-6161
(561) 842-1349
(561) 392-5483
(561) 992-2060
(561) 637-1110
(561) 655-7266
(561) 630-1130
(561) 832-5131
(561) 792-6909
(561) 483-3838
(561) 750-9665
(561) 582-2242
(561) 210-2000
(561) 732-2045
(561) 278-7735
(561) 433-4339
(561) 452-3618
(561) 276-5552
(561) 965-4311
(561) 541-5379
() 964-6067
(561) 641-2890
(561) 994-5006
(561) 832-3676
(561) 622-7478
(561) 793-1272
(561) 844-7713
(561) 392-7974
(561) 392-9160
(561) 655-1922
(561) 965-8190
(561) 622-1504
(561) 395-8548
(561) 278-4729
(561) 798-3286
(561) 737-3770

Infants Capacity

18
0
0
0

22

14

O O O OO0 O OO0 o oo oo

119
113
90
156
150
61
21
195
90
76
150
281
60
56
69
51
30
49
118
120
40
65
70
80
57
61
40
40
96
84
85
36
115
125
49
92
118



Permit #
50-51-01313

50-51-01319
50-51-1502742
50-51-01332
50-51-1611005
50-51-1564761
50-51-1528252
50-51-01351
50-51-01353
50-51-04459
50-51-01354
50-51-02842
50-51-00512
50-51-00066
50-51-1682492
50-51-00113
50-51-02215
50-51-02739
50-51-1640405
50-51-1124325
50-51-1705563
50-51-1611974
50-51-03321
50-51-01801
50-51-1350132
50-51-03377
50-51-04128
50-51-04376
50-51-1548170
50-51-1675447
50-51-04340
50-51-02945
50-51-03617
50-51-01998
50-51-1489337
50-51-1306469
50-51-1270926

Name
St. Vincent Ferrer School

Stepping Stones Learning Center of Palm Be
Summit Kids Academy, LLC

Suncoast Christian Academy, Inc.

Sunflower Creative Arts, Inc

Sunflower Learning Center

T.L.C Leadership Academy

Teddy Bear Day Care, Inc.

Temple Beth David

Temple Beth El of Boca Raton Inc.

Temple Beth Torah of Palm Beach County Ir
Tender Love & Care Child Development Cen
Tenet Good Samaritan, Inc d/b/a Good Same
The Appleseed

The Batt School

The Benjamin School

The Center For Youth Activities, Inc.

The Children's House of Wellington

The Duo Center, Inc.

The Goddard School

The Greene School, Inc.

The Guatemalan-Maya Center, Inc

The Guatemalan-Maya Center, Inc.

The Ideal Preschool

The Ismaelillo Learning Center ll, Inc.

The Ismaelillo Learning Center, Inc.

The King's Academy Preschool, LLC

The King's Academy Preschool, LLC

The King's Academy Preschool, LLC

The King's Academy Preschool, LLC

The King's Academy Preschool, LLC

The Kings Kids Early Learning Center, Inc.
The Kings's Academy, Inc.

The Lake Worth Christian School Society, Inc
The Learning Center, LLC

The Learning Experience

The Learning Place Preschool I, Inc.

Street Address

810 George Bush Boulevard
601 SW 6th Avenue

6520 Northtree Boulevard
5561 Hypoluxo Road

227 N Dixie Boulevard
2727 Georgia Avenue
1125 Grant Street

4519 Forrest Lane

4657 Hood Road

9800 Yamato Road

900 Big Blue Trace

1859 Seminole Boulevard
1309 N Flagler Drive

1300 NW 4th Avenue

11981 U.S. Highway 1
11000 Ellison Wilson Road
9400 W Palmetto Park Road

12794 W Forest Hill Boulevard, Suit

1233 45th Street, Unit C-1
2665 State Road 7

2001 S Dixie Highway

1615 Lake Avenue

500 Highland Avenue

400 Royal Commerce Road
724 Bunker Road

3501 Georgia Avenue

10701 Okeechobee Boulevard
2575 Lone Pine Road

16569 State Road 80

9515 W Boynton Beach Boulevard
3812 Jog Road

5917 N Haverhill Road

8401 Belvedere Road

7592 High Ridge Road

258 - 264 NW 15th Street
10160 Lyons Road

8518 Lawrence Road

City

Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Lake Worth

Lake Worth
Delray Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Lake Worth

Palm Beach Gardens
Boca Raton
Wellington

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Juno Beach

North Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Wellington

West Palm Beach
Wellington

West Palm Beach
Lake Worth

Lake Worth

Royal Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Royal Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Loxahatchee
Boynton Beach
Greenacres

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach

Zip
33483
33444
33467
33463
33444
33405
33407
33463
33418
33434
33414
33409
33401
33432
33408
33408
33428
33414
33407
33414
33401
33460
33460
33411
33405
33405
33411
33410
33470
33472
33467
33407
33411
33426
33432
33473
33436

Phone

(561) 278-3868
(561) 276-6201
(561) 432-3577
(561) 641-1446
(561) 482-3412
(561) 557-3499
(561) 557-8973
(561) 439-4675
() 694-2350
(561) 391-9091
(561) 793-2700
(561) 684-2600
(561) 650-6390
(561) 391-2171
(561) 625-2288
(561) 472-3475
(561) 883-9325
(561) 790-3748
(561) 841-9311
(561) 333-2020
(561) 293-2888
(561) 547-0085
(561) 547-0085
(561) 791-2881
(561) 577-1620
(561) 650-8058
(561) 307-2406
(561) 307-2401
(561) 899-9143
(561) 336-6950
(561) 969-7229
(561) 686-3900
(561) 686-4244
(561) 493-3100
(561) 391-1140
(561) 200-4243
(561) 742-3236

Infants Capacity

0
13
26

0

18

19
11
82
0
11
0
48

O O O o

N
(o]

O O O O o o

26
62
161
50
25
77
51
93
102
284
150
98
38
119

112

108
44
59

146

110
104
80
29
30
109
100
59

53
165
47
16
113
180
138



Permit # Name Street Address City Zip Phone Infants Capacity
50-51-02332  The Learning Place Preschool, Inc. 1400 SW 3rd Street Boynton Beach 33435 (561) 742-4441 21 68
50-51-00775  The Learning Tree 399 NW 23rd Street Boca Raton 33431 (561) 395-0593 17 45
50-51-01370  The Little Place Neighborhood Kids 1040 Wellington Trace Wellington 33414 () 793-5860 0 125
50-51-01371  The Little Place Too Neighborhood Kids 2995 Greenbriar Boulevard Wellington 33414 () 790-0808 31 170
50-51-1398948 The Mattisyn School, Inc. 8289 Okeechobee Boulevard West Palm Beach 33411 (561) 318-5750 37 178
50-51-01985  The One School at Temple Beth Am 2250 Central Boulevard Jupiter 33458 (561) 747-1109 15 134
50-51-03456  The Safe Haven Community Resource Cente 2531 President Barack Obama Higt Riviera Beach 33404 (561) 863-0948 0 38
50-51-1121314 The Salvation Army - Northwest Community (¢ 600 N Rosemary Avenue West Palm Beach 33401 (561) 686-3530 0 165
50-51-04460  The Schmidt Family YMCA Child Developme 1515 W Palmetto Pk Road Boca Raton 33486  (561) 395-8920 0 28
50-51-1349787 The Shepherd's School, Inc. 1800 Bacom Point Road Pahokee 33476  (561) 924-9578 0 42
50-51-1393772 The Slomin Family Center for Autism and Rel 16705 Puzzle Place Delray Beach 33446  (561) 573-5887 0 65
50-51-03425  The Sunshine Park Academy, Inc. 1969 Lantana Road Lantana 33462 (561) 588-0333 0 51
50-51-01426  The Trustees of Advent Lutheran Church Inc 300 E Yamato Road Boca Raton 33431 (561) 395-3631 50 293
50-51-01372  The Union Missionary Baptist Church, Inc. 3900 Broadway West Palm Beach 33407 () 845-7320 15 164
50-51-03735  The Vine's Academy 4128 Happiness Street West Palm Beach 33406 (561) 967-0066 7 41
50-51-01987  The Weiss School, Inc. 4176 Burns Road Palm Beach Gardens 33410 (561) 627-0740 0 60
50-51-01546  The Young Men's Christian Association of Th 2085 S Congress Avenue West Palm Beach 33406 (561) 967-1978 0 120
50-51-1420027 The Youth Spot, Inc. 1120 13th Street West Palm Beach 33401 (561) 833-4880 0 15
50-51-01374  Thelma B. Pittman Jupiter Pre-School Inc. 17593 Cinquez Park Road W Jupiter 33458 (561) 746-7120 21 105
50-51-1399228 Time 2 Win Academy 2600 Avenue 'H' W Riviera Beach 33404 (561) 848-7998 0 90
50-51-01394  Tiny Kingdom Enterprises, Inc 624 Jackson Avenue Greenacres 33463 (561) 965-2153 15 92
50-51-01395  Tiny Tikes Academy At Skees Rd, Inc. 1679 Skees Road West Palm Beach 33411 (561) 640-9120 23 144
50-51-01397  Tiny Tikes Academy of Boynton Beach, Inc. 393 Miner Road Boynton Beach 33435 (561) 547-0576 22 137
50-51-1371193 Tiny Tikes Academy West 16245 Okeechobee Boulevard Loxahatchee 33470 (561) 790-1780 0 80
50-51-02519  Tiny Treasures Hi-Tech Academy I 4350 Tellin Avenue West Palm Beach 33406 (561) 640-8399 0 27
50-51-1632913 TLE at Boca Raton, LLC d/b/a The Learning | 331 E Yamato Road Boca Raton 33431 (561) 886-6400 48 174
50-51-1521656 TLE At Lake Worth, LLC d/b/a The Learning | 8474 W Lantana Road Lake Worth 33467  (000) 000-0000 38 155
50-51-1416286 Torah Academy of Boca Raton, Inc. 3881 NW 3rd Avenue Boca Raton 33431 (561) 465-2200 0 196
50-51-01909  Torah Tots Academy, Inc. d/b/a Camp Gan Is 17950 S Military Tralil Boca Raton 33496 (561) 241-6257 17 125
50-51-01414  Treasure Chest Early Learning Center 101 NE 5th Avenue Boynton Beach 33435 (561) 737-6067 11 94
50-51-01415  Treehouse Learning Center 1309 NW Avenue L Belle Glade 33430 (561) 993-3800 48 141
50-51-1291736 TreeTop Academy 6769 Church Street Jupiter 33458 (561) 747-5111 35 240
50-51-01421 Trinity Christian Academy, Inc. 7259 S Military Trail Lake Worth 33463 (561) 965-2262 0 83
50-51-01422 Trinity Christian School of Palm Beach Garde 9625 N Military Trail Palm Beach Gardens 33410 (561) 253-3950 11 123
50-51-1415970 Trinity Christian School of Palm Beach Garde 9625 N Military Trail Palm Beach Gardens 33410 (561) 253-3950 0 22
50-51-1452637 Trinity Lutheran Early Childhood Center 400 N Swinton Avenue Delray Beach 33444  (561) 276-8458 0 150
50-51-00729  Turtle River Montessori, Inc. 740 W Indiantown Road Jupiter 33458 (561) 745-1995 79 129



Permit #
50-51-04303

50-51-01435
50-51-1548218
50-51-01438
50-51-04501
50-51-1406919
50-51-1360121
50-51-01451
50-51-1480311
50-51-1349179
50-51-01473
50-51-01475
50-51-01492
50-51-01778
50-51-03194
50-51-01501
50-51-01513
50-51-01318
50-51-02620
50-51-1682826
50-51-01545
50-51-02159
50-51-1595255
50-51-1595221
50-51-01552

Street Address

Turtle River Montessori, Inc. 926 Maplewood Drive
Twiggs Learning Tree Child Care, Inc. 101 10th Street

Tyson's Community Development Inc. d/b/a F 2006 A.E. Isaacs Avenue
Tyson's Tiny Tots 542 22nd Street

United Cerebral Palsy-Royal Palm After Schc 6650 Lawrence Road
University Learning Academy, LLC 21 W 22nd Street

Urban Youth Impact, Inc. 2823 N Australian Avenue
Victory Baptist Preschool 4601 Forest Hill Boulevard
Village Academy Early Head Start 400 SW 12th Avenue
Wayne Barton Study Center, Inc. 269 NE 14th Street

Wee Care Child Development Center 209 SW 10th Street

Wee Wisdom Montessori School 101 NW 22nd Street
West Glades Montessori 20400 Cain Boulevard
West Jupiter Community Group, Inc. 7187 Church Street

West Palm Beach Junior Academy 6300 Summit Boulevard
Westside Baptist Church of Boynton Beach | 3721 Old Boynton Road
Whiz Kidz 1301 N Haverhill Road
Whiz Kidz South, Inc. 6700 S Congress Avenue
Wiston Family Torah Tots Early Childhood Le 8600 Jog Road

World Class Academy 4650 Northlake Boulevard
YMCA of Boca Raton 6631 Palmetto Circle S
YMCA of South Palm Beach County At 901 901 Peninsula Corp Circle
Youthland Christian Academy, BB 1770 NE 4th Street
Youthland Christian Academy, DB 675 Auburn Avenue
YWCA Child Development Center 1009 N Sapodilla Avenue

Name

City
Jupiter
Lake Park
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Lantana
Riviera Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Belle Glade
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Jupiter
West Palm Beach
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach
Lantana
Boynton Beach

Palm Beach Gardens

Boca Raton

Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach
West Palm Beach

Zip
33458
33403
33407
33407
33462
33404
33407
33415
33444
33432
33430
33444
33498
33458
33415
33436
33417
33462
33472
33418
33433
33487
33435
33444
33401

Phone

(561) 745-1995
() 842-4663
(561) 833-1380
() 833-1380
(561) 357-1900
(561) 844-3893
(561) 832-9220
(561) 965-5091
(561) 381-2617
(561) 620-6203
(561) 996-6196
(561) 276-4414
(561) 479-4629
(561) 745-0950
(561) 689-9575
(561) 732-4636
() 689-3333
(561) 439-6700
(561) 572-2381
(561) 776-5552
(561) 395-9622
(561) 893-1662
(561) 364-8695
(561) 278-3352
() 833-2441

Infants Capacity

0

105
96
25
35
32
37

200
91
25

100
97

120

122

107
20

114

194

100

149

136

246
87

152

148
57



